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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Morseman         M 30-34       1/26       16:49       33:40       55:00     1:23:02        5:33     1:51:50        5:36    5:36     2:26:41
2     Geoffrey Kiprotich     M 35-39       1/28       16:49       33:40       55:00     2:02:33        8:11     1:51:50        5:36    5:43     2:29:30
3     James Derick           M 50-54       1/23       18:18       36:44       59:59     1:30:58        6:04     2:02:41        6:09    6:16     2:44:01
4     Gisela Olalde          F 30-34       1/22       20:41       40:24     1:04:46     1:35:39        6:23     2:07:22        6:23    6:21     2:46:06
5     Luke Inman             M 25-29       1/22       19:24       38:11     1:01:32     1:32:33        6:11     2:06:04        6:19    6:31     2:50:36
6     John Bruinsma          M 25-29       2/22       19:55       39:25     1:04:06     1:37:14        6:29     2:11:14        6:34    6:37     2:53:20
7     Lynn Marsh             F 25-29       1/20       20:44       40:27     1:05:05     1:38:52        6:36     2:13:50        6:42    6:49     2:58:12
8     Patrick Sadtler        M 25-29       3/22       20:19       40:33     1:05:51     1:39:22        6:38     2:13:49        6:42    6:49     2:58:17
9     Sarah Overpeck         F 30-34       2/22       21:07       41:41     1:07:33     1:41:23        6:46     2:16:00        6:48    6:52     2:59:54
10    Carl Christenson       M 20-24        1/5       20:45       41:27     1:06:56     1:40:55        6:44     2:16:05        6:49    6:54     3:00:46
11    Amy Doolittle-Crider   F 35-39       1/19       21:07       41:37     1:07:44     1:42:01        6:49     2:17:45        6:54    7:01     3:03:47
12    Joseph Bell            M 30-34       2/26       20:00       39:31     1:04:12     1:38:30        6:34     2:15:27        6:47    7:03     3:04:19
13    Laura Gillette         F 30-34       3/22       21:38       42:49     1:09:06     1:43:45        6:55     2:19:46        7:00    7:04     3:04:51
14    Zane Yeager            M 20-24        2/5       20:50       41:32     1:07:00     1:40:59        6:44     2:16:38        6:50    7:11     3:07:52
15    Morgan Burrows         F 30-34       4/22       20:27       40:23     1:05:06     1:38:58        6:36     2:16:22        6:50    7:11     3:08:01
16    Raymond Fryan          M 55-59       1/22       22:03       43:31     1:10:10     1:44:53        7:00     2:21:08        7:04    7:12     3:08:24
17    Scott Colford          M 40-44       1/29       19:29       39:02     1:03:54     1:37:00        6:28     2:12:04        6:37    7:12     3:08:30
18    Douglas Gill           M 35-39       2/28       21:22       43:15     1:10:24     1:46:24        7:06     2:22:49        7:09    7:13     3:09:03
19    Danny Chester          M 40-44       2/29       22:34       44:40     1:12:17     1:48:09        7:13     2:24:47        7:15    7:16     3:09:58
20    Stephanie Gammon       F 25-29       2/20       22:35       45:03     1:12:16     1:48:08        7:13     2:24:46        7:15    7:17     3:10:25
21    Andrew Thai            M 30-34       3/26       21:23       42:17     1:08:13     1:42:58        6:52     2:19:45        7:00    7:19     3:11:28
22    Chris Neoh             M 30-34       4/26       23:25       46:16     1:14:33     1:50:02        7:21     2:25:47        7:18    7:22     3:12:50
23    Claudia Brinkruff      F 35-39       2/19       22:40       44:51     1:12:21     1:48:53        7:16     2:26:27        7:20    7:25     3:14:13
24    Rene Gonzalez          M 25-29       4/22       21:07       42:34     1:09:15     1:45:10        7:01     2:23:31        7:11    7:25     3:14:14
25    Dennis Long            M 45-49       1/30       20:27       40:40     1:06:35     1:41:56        6:48     2:20:40        7:02    7:27     3:15:11
26    James Lehman           M 45-49       2/30       20:37       42:07     1:10:11     1:47:25        7:10     2:26:40        7:20    7:36     3:18:42
27    Katie House            F 25-29       3/20       21:40       43:36     1:11:47     1:49:21        7:18     2:29:32        7:29    7:42     3:21:36
28    Aaron Nimrick          M 20-24        3/5       21:26       42:30     1:09:16     1:46:13        7:05     2:28:48        7:27    7:47     3:23:40
29    Cesar Gamez            M 55-59       2/22       23:17       46:24     1:15:00     1:52:54        7:32     2:31:49        7:36    7:48     3:24:07
30    Kevin Webb             M 55-59       3/22       22:42       45:47     1:15:11     1:54:09        7:37     2:33:48        7:42    7:50     3:24:58
31    John Horton            M 35-39       3/28       23:54       47:22     1:16:44     1:55:39        7:43     2:35:17        7:46    7:52     3:25:58
32    Tavi Wallace           F 20-24        1/6       22:40       45:25     1:14:10     1:53:06        7:33     2:33:35        7:41    7:54     3:26:51
33    David Herr             M 55-59       4/22       22:57       45:58     1:15:32     1:55:02        7:41     2:35:36        7:47    7:54     3:26:57
34    Devin Kent             M 35-39       4/28       22:17       44:59     1:14:53     1:54:11        7:37     2:34:43        7:45    7:57     3:28:02
35    Wyatt Lowdermilk       M 20-24        4/5       23:49       47:20     1:16:46     1:55:57        7:44     2:35:43        7:48    7:57     3:28:13
36    David Benitez          M 40-44       3/29       24:27       48:34     1:19:19     2:11:24        8:46                            7:57     3:28:16
37    Michael Parks          M 50-54       2/23       23:54       47:21     1:17:01     1:56:36        7:47     2:36:57        7:51    7:59     3:28:58
38    Justin Holland         M 35-39       5/28       24:37       49:23     1:19:36     1:58:48        7:56     2:38:53        7:57    8:00     3:29:13
39    Russell Durrance       M 40-44       4/29       23:45       47:01     1:15:59     1:54:31        7:39     2:35:14        7:46    8:09     3:33:25
40    Richard Stone          M 55-59       5/22       22:50       45:45     1:14:53     1:54:01        7:37     2:36:38        7:50    8:10     3:33:37
41    Justin Baker           M 40-44       5/29       25:30       49:45     1:19:39     1:59:02        7:57     2:39:10        7:58    8:10     3:33:47
42    Brian Katzfey          M 40-44       6/29       23:03       48:58     1:19:23     1:59:56        8:00     2:42:14        8:07    8:13     3:34:57
43    Trena Roudebush        F 35-39       3/19       24:55       49:46     1:21:18     2:02:24        8:10     2:44:47        8:15    8:14     3:35:21
44    Jared Harbin           M 25-29       5/22       21:04       42:58     1:11:20     1:50:34        7:23     2:35:26        7:47    8:18     3:37:13
45    Robert Harris          M 30-34       5/26       22:21       46:05     1:16:14     1:57:39        7:51     2:41:23        8:05    8:20     3:37:57
46    Skip Keltner           M 50-54       3/23       25:30       50:34     1:21:45     2:03:02        8:13     2:45:47        8:18    8:20     3:38:09
47    Daniel Simon           M 45-49       3/30                   46:08                 1:54:34        7:39     2:35:47        7:48    8:21     3:38:33
48    Jordan Elliss          M 30-34       6/26       20:55       41:28     1:07:00     1:41:06        6:45     2:27:00        7:21    8:21     3:38:41
49    Gregg Walchli          M 50-54       4/23       24:06       47:47     1:17:38     1:58:05        7:53     2:42:32        8:08    8:22     3:39:00
50    Naomi Pruitt           F 35-39       4/19       25:32       50:23     1:22:38     2:05:27        8:22     2:48:05        8:25    8:29     3:41:56
51    James Gardner          M 60-64        1/6       25:47       51:37     1:23:08     2:06:53        8:28     2:49:59        8:30    8:29     3:42:06
52    Amandeep Singh         M 25-29       6/22       26:19       52:26     1:25:05     2:07:37        8:31     2:50:47        8:33    8:36     3:45:02
53    Jane Carlisle          F 50-54       1/14       25:37       50:57     1:23:19     2:06:27        8:26     2:51:00        8:33    8:37     3:45:36
54    Alex Oehninger         M 40-44       7/29       26:00       52:02     1:24:44     2:07:38        8:31     2:50:52        8:33    8:38     3:46:07
55    Christopher Bullock    M 50-54       5/23       27:48       55:43     1:28:31     2:10:44        8:43     2:53:19        8:40    8:40     3:46:59
56    Elizabeth Dean         F 45-49       1/10       25:38       50:57     1:23:20     2:06:28        8:26     2:51:00        8:33    8:40     3:47:04
57    Samantha Loeffler      F 20-24        2/6       27:14       54:52     1:28:09     2:11:47        8:48     2:53:56        8:42    8:41     3:47:22
58    Paul Chapple           M 40-44       8/29       26:13       51:28     1:22:42     2:03:59        8:16     2:45:56        8:18    8:42     3:47:35
59    Kaitlin Haaning        F 25-29       4/20                   51:42     1:23:49     2:06:01        8:25     2:49:04        8:28    8:42     3:47:44
60    Adam Humphrey          M 35-39       6/28       25:51       50:16     1:19:23     1:58:06        7:53     2:43:00        8:09    8:44     3:48:45
61    Alejandro Contreras Be M 45-49       4/30       24:51       48:49     1:18:59     2:00:48        8:04     2:46:15        8:19    8:44     3:48:48
62    Jessica Richardson     F 20-24        3/6       23:25       46:58     1:16:19     1:57:35        7:51     2:44:17        8:13    8:46     3:49:21
63    Ashish Paliwal         M 40-44       9/29       25:31       50:30     1:21:33     2:02:15        8:09     2:47:31        8:23    8:46     3:49:24
64    Kim Gomez              F 30-34       5/22       25:32       51:31     1:24:15     2:07:53        8:32     2:53:12        8:40    8:46     3:49:31
65    Bryan Brown            M 50-54       6/23       24:46       49:01     1:19:41     2:01:32        8:07     2:48:07        8:25    8:50     3:51:02
66    Micah Buss             M 25-29       7/22       23:11       45:28     1:13:53     1:54:51        7:40     2:44:16        8:13    8:50     3:51:26
67    Matthew Holley         M 35-39       7/28       23:57       47:34     1:16:52     1:57:56        7:52     2:47:22        8:23    8:52     3:51:53
68    Maria Steenberger      F 45-49       2/10       25:44       50:47     1:22:29     2:05:41        8:23     2:51:58        8:36    8:52     3:51:55
69    Lauren Slagter         F 25-29       5/20       24:50       49:46     1:21:18     2:02:14        8:09     2:47:12        8:22    8:52     3:52:09
70    David Zajic            M 55-59       6/22       24:33       48:40     1:18:55     1:59:57        8:00     2:45:16        8:16    8:54     3:52:51
71    Jeffrey Mills          M 40-44      10/29       25:30       51:10     1:23:27     2:08:21        8:34     2:54:52        8:45    8:54     3:52:59
72    Richard Mann III       M 35-39       8/28       24:33       49:02     1:20:18     2:01:48        8:08     2:49:15        8:28    8:54     3:53:00
73    James Mann             M 35-39       9/28       21:08       42:04     1:08:07     1:44:58        7:00     2:49:17        8:28    8:54     3:53:03
74    Joshua Brandenburg     M 30-34       7/26       21:50       45:43     1:15:46     2:00:19        8:02     2:49:48        8:30    8:55     3:53:21
75    Nathan Hart            M 25-29       8/22       25:15       49:15     1:19:35     1:59:58        8:00     2:46:14        8:19    8:55     3:53:26
76    Luciano Oliveira       M 40-44      11/29       26:28       53:15     1:27:44     2:12:51        8:52     2:58:35        8:56    8:57     3:54:09
77    Robert Lopez           M 45-49       5/30       29:08       58:04     1:32:07     2:19:02        9:17     3:02:03        9:07    8:58     3:54:42
78    Alison Candy           F 30-34       6/22       27:13       54:29     1:26:24     2:08:59        8:36     2:53:56        8:42    8:59     3:55:07
79    Teresa Caplinger       F 30-34       7/22       27:13       54:28     1:26:25     2:09:00        8:36     2:53:55        8:42    8:59     3:55:07
80    Greg Bernard           M 30-34       8/26       27:11       53:56     1:27:53     2:12:15        8:49     2:57:43        8:54    8:59     3:55:10
81    Jennifer Reid          F 35-39       5/19       25:48       51:18     1:23:59     2:09:55        8:40     2:57:39        8:53    9:00     3:55:30
82    Tim Miller             M 50-54       7/23       25:48       51:19     1:23:59     2:09:55        8:40     2:58:09        8:55    9:00     3:55:30
83    Anthony Eder           M 30-34       9/26       26:29       52:24     1:24:38     2:06:47        8:28     2:53:32        8:41    9:01     3:56:05
84    Jennifer Settle        F 25-29       6/20       27:29       54:06     1:27:46     2:12:10        8:49     2:57:33        8:53    9:02     3:56:16
85    Josh Welker            M 35-39      10/28       27:40       53:22     1:25:20     2:09:11        8:37     2:55:59        8:48    9:04     3:57:08
86    Jack Peterson          M 35-39      11/28       27:42       53:24     1:25:22     2:09:13        8:37     2:56:00        8:48    9:04     3:57:10
87    Micah Uemura           M 25-29       9/22       28:33       58:49     1:33:02     2:14:06        8:57     2:58:24        8:56    9:04     3:57:11
88    Claudale Cavanaugh     F 40-44       1/11       27:23       55:11     1:29:07     2:13:18        8:54     2:59:49        9:00    9:06     3:58:08
89    Carl Strack            M 50-54       8/23       27:41       55:24     1:29:33     2:13:59        8:56     2:59:20        8:58    9:06     3:58:11
90    Gary Salemme           M 45-49       6/30       26:22       53:06     1:26:05     2:09:53        8:40     2:57:44        8:54    9:08     3:59:01
91    Kim Eiler-Copenhaver   F 45-49       3/10       25:51       51:38     1:24:01     2:07:47        8:32     2:55:36        8:47    9:09     3:59:34
92    Miriam Boyken          F 25-29       7/20       24:59       50:17     1:22:12     2:06:55        8:28     2:54:56        8:45    9:10     4:00:02
93    Kaitlin Morton         F 25-29       8/20       26:34       52:36     1:25:33     2:09:46        8:40     2:57:29        8:53    9:10     4:00:08
94    Chad Pruitt            M 40-44      12/29                   55:47     1:30:30     2:16:17        9:06     3:01:53        9:06    9:12     4:00:37
95    Garedew Ergette        M 30-34      10/26       26:48       53:46     1:27:17     2:11:08        8:45     3:00:44        9:03    9:12     4:00:42
96    Rex Taylor             M 60-64        2/6       28:00       55:15     1:29:20     2:14:35        8:59     3:01:41        9:06    9:12     4:00:43
97    Ethan Blaasch          M 35-39      12/28       27:55       53:24     1:30:47     2:16:58        9:08     3:01:56        9:06    9:14     4:01:33
98    Caitlin Haywood        F 25-29       9/20       27:29       53:47     1:27:43     2:13:46        8:56     3:02:23        9:08    9:14     4:01:49
99    Chad Stepp             M 20-24        5/5       22:45       45:33     1:14:20     1:52:10        7:29     2:35:58        7:48    9:14     4:01:52
100   Max Cook               M 40-44      13/29       24:54       49:30     1:20:31     2:02:57        8:12     2:50:17        8:31    9:16     4:02:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49       7/30       27:37       54:06     1:27:12     2:11:45        8:47     2:59:44        9:00    9:16     4:02:46
102   Michael Gandy          M 35-39      13/28       26:26       52:52     1:26:32     2:11:08        8:45     2:58:30        8:56    9:17     4:02:53
103   Jeff Whittinghill      M 50-54       9/23       24:24       48:31     1:19:22     2:00:53        8:04     2:52:11        8:37    9:18     4:03:20
104   Richard Laue           M 45-49       8/30       27:16       53:28     1:27:28     2:14:04        8:57     3:02:06        9:07    9:18     4:03:29
105   Alan Coppinger         M 55-59       7/22       27:16       53:28     1:27:29     2:14:05        8:57     3:02:06        9:07    9:20     4:04:08
106   Rebekah Samons         F 30-34       8/22       28:47       56:43     1:31:29     2:17:19        9:10     3:04:24        9:14    9:20     4:04:24
107   Jonathan Michaelsen    M 55-59       8/22       25:11       49:33     1:20:12     2:00:05        8:01     2:40:35        8:02    9:20     4:04:31
108   Rich Webber            M 45-49       9/30       27:12       54:42     1:29:49     2:14:57        9:00     3:04:52        9:15    9:21     4:04:47
109   Denton McClintic       M 55-59       9/22       27:50       55:44     1:31:01     2:15:32        9:03     3:03:01        9:10    9:22     4:05:24
110   Adam Cargill           M 25-29      10/22       29:12       58:25     1:34:25     2:22:57        9:32     3:09:52        9:30    9:25     4:06:23
111   John McGuinness        M 45-49      10/30       28:23       55:28     1:29:23     2:14:15        8:57     2:59:59        9:00    9:26     4:07:00
112   Joseph Jaap            M 60-64        3/6       26:29       52:40     1:25:55     2:12:01        8:49     3:02:00        9:06    9:27     4:07:13
113   Ryohei Otsuka          M 35-39      14/28       28:53       56:56     1:31:44     2:17:18        9:10     3:03:52        9:12    9:28     4:07:49
114   Erika Gustafson        F 25-29      10/20       23:53       48:10     1:20:18     2:09:10        8:37     3:01:52        9:06    9:29     4:08:06
115   Alta Skelton           F 50-54       2/14       28:00       55:15     1:29:18     2:14:33        8:59     3:02:33        9:08    9:30     4:08:43
116   Robert Koehler         M 55-59      10/22       24:08       48:30     1:19:31     2:01:09        8:05     2:52:03        8:37    9:31     4:08:55
117   Lisa Dillahunt         F 50-54       3/14       29:45       58:47     1:34:46     2:22:30        9:30     3:10:19        9:31    9:33     4:09:52
118   Thomas Hagman          M 45-49      11/30       26:11       51:55     1:24:01     2:09:10        8:37     3:01:35        9:05    9:34     4:10:27
119   Ken Pattillo           M 45-49      12/30       29:36       59:03     1:35:12     2:22:44        9:31     3:10:30        9:32    9:34     4:10:29
120   Elizabeth McCollum     F 30-34       9/22       26:40       52:59     1:26:44     2:14:26        8:58     3:04:20        9:13    9:34     4:10:38
121   Kyle Samons            M 30-34      11/26       28:46       56:42     1:31:27     2:17:18        9:10     3:04:24        9:14    9:35     4:10:51
122   Shannon Smith          F 40-44       2/11       29:21       58:20     1:34:41     2:22:46        9:32     3:11:32        9:35    9:35     4:10:54
123   Michael Smith          M 45-49      13/30       29:21       58:21     1:34:40     2:22:47        9:32     3:11:32        9:35    9:35     4:10:54
124   Georgina Butler        F 25-29      11/20       25:03       51:46     1:26:04     2:12:18        8:50     3:03:54        9:12    9:35     4:11:02
125   Jason Hillenburg       M 40-44      14/29       28:55       57:28     1:36:47     2:50:35       11:23                            9:36     4:11:09
126   Thomas Dean            M 55-59      11/22       23:53       48:43     1:20:20     2:05:39        8:23     2:58:32        8:56    9:36     4:11:14
127   Dominik Mrozinski      M 30-34      12/26       27:40       54:48     1:28:30     2:13:05        8:53     3:01:40        9:05    9:36     4:11:18
128   Dawn Cordray           F 35-39       6/19       29:29       59:48     1:36:27     2:23:21        9:34     3:11:01        9:34    9:37     4:11:48
129   Elizabeth Benjamin     F 35-39       7/19       27:27       54:06     1:27:53     2:12:10        8:49     3:00:43        9:03    9:38     4:12:22
130   Rachel Adams           F 35-39       8/19       28:45       56:58     1:32:33     2:18:58        9:16     3:08:01        9:25    9:39     4:12:26
131   Shannon Hawkins        F 45-49       4/10       26:15       52:55     1:26:22     2:12:24        8:50     3:04:08        9:13    9:41     4:13:37
132   Bruno Reynolds         M 60-64        4/6       25:49       51:20     1:23:50     2:06:02        8:25     2:50:46        8:33    9:42     4:13:45
133   Andrew Bates           M 45-49      14/30       27:29       55:11     1:30:59     2:20:13        9:21     3:10:59        9:33    9:43     4:14:28
134   Todd Baxter            M 50-54      10/23       28:07       55:15     1:30:26     2:16:47        9:08     3:09:51        9:30    9:44     4:14:40
135   Osvaldo Reyes          M 30-34      13/26       32:56     1:04:51     1:43:21     2:31:55       10:08     3:20:01       10:01    9:45     4:15:06
136   Tyler Purtlebaugh      M 25-29      11/22       25:46       50:40     1:21:57     2:07:52        8:32     3:02:25        9:08    9:46     4:15:48
137   Julie Quesenbery       F 30-34      10/22       27:45       56:24     1:32:15     2:22:12        9:29     3:12:57        9:39    9:52     4:18:30
138   Jennifer Zietlow       F 30-34      11/22       27:45       56:24     1:32:13     2:22:11        9:29     3:12:57        9:39    9:52     4:18:30
139   Michael Villacarlos    M 35-39      15/28       27:42       55:23     1:31:20     2:21:56        9:28     3:12:38        9:38    9:54     4:19:21
140   Eric Clark             M 45-49      15/30       28:16       56:44     1:31:36     2:18:31        9:15     3:07:08        9:22    9:57     4:20:23
141   Claudinei Hijazi       M 45-49      16/30       29:24       58:21     1:34:03     2:22:07        9:29     3:13:45        9:42    9:58     4:20:52
142   Brenda Roberts         F 50-54       4/14       31:24     1:02:36     1:40:42     2:29:57       10:00     3:19:09        9:58   10:00     4:21:58
143   Kerry Fletcher         F 45-49       5/10       31:24     1:02:36     1:40:44     2:29:58       10:00     3:19:10        9:58   10:00     4:21:59
144   Corrine Jansing        F 30-34      12/22       29:48       59:58     1:38:34     2:28:23        9:54     3:19:44       10:00   10:02     4:22:32
145   Konnie McCollum        F 50-54       5/14       29:35       58:13     1:34:02     2:22:55        9:32     3:14:05        9:43   10:03     4:22:54
146   Rob Runkle             M 45-49      17/30       27:23       54:42     1:29:09     2:16:08        9:05     3:09:22        9:29   10:03     4:23:18
147   Christine Curry        F 40-44       3/11       29:09       58:00     1:33:47     2:22:03        9:29     3:17:05        9:52   10:04     4:23:37
148   Matt Christian         M 25-29      12/22       24:59       50:48     1:24:12     2:12:11        8:49     3:07:14        9:22   10:05     4:24:02
149   Carole Vansant         F 50-54       6/14       29:35       59:01     1:35:49     2:24:13        9:37     3:14:50        9:45   10:05     4:24:05
150   Kwin Abram             M 45-49      18/30       26:30       52:46     1:26:34     2:13:10        8:53     3:02:12        9:07   10:06     4:24:16
151   Verleta Hipwood        F 45-49       6/10       30:52     1:00:53     1:39:39     2:29:09        9:57     3:20:16       10:01   10:06     4:24:20
152   Carri Cambron          F 30-34      13/22       28:47       57:04     1:33:03     2:22:54        9:32     3:17:17        9:52   10:07     4:24:58
153   Melissa Durham         F 30-34      14/22       24:32       48:56     1:20:00     2:02:52        8:12     2:55:31        8:47   10:08     4:25:25
154   Karla McCollum         F 50-54       7/14       29:34       58:12     1:34:02     2:22:55        9:32     3:14:04        9:43   10:08     4:25:25
155   Julien Iller           M 30-34      14/26       22:44       44:58     1:12:42     1:55:27        7:42     2:51:19        8:34   10:10     4:25:58
156   Steven Rapp            M 30-34      15/26       24:50       50:09     1:23:15     2:10:51        8:44     3:09:24        9:29   10:10     4:26:20
157   Yoko Sato              F 40-44       4/11       28:31       56:21     1:32:04     2:21:20        9:26     3:15:53        9:48   10:11     4:26:23
158   Antonio Nunez          M 40-44      15/29       29:40       58:32     1:35:13     2:23:27        9:34     3:15:48        9:48   10:12     4:27:12
159   Ranjan Mehta           M 35-39      16/28       27:17       54:07     1:27:41     2:15:34        9:03     3:14:56        9:45   10:14     4:28:02
160   Magda Gamez            F 50-54       8/14       27:50       56:29     1:32:46     2:22:34        9:31     3:17:07        9:52   10:17     4:29:25
161   Derek Beeker           M 45-49      19/30       28:29       56:48     1:32:09     2:19:51        9:20     3:12:47        9:39   10:17     4:29:26
162   Kevin Cooke            M 40-44      16/29       28:17       57:14     1:33:26     2:23:03        9:33     3:17:17        9:52   10:18     4:29:44
163   Jason Conley           M 35-39      17/28       30:16     1:00:39     1:40:37     2:33:28       10:14     3:27:32       10:23   10:18     4:29:44
164   J Alexander Cranney    M 25-29      13/22       27:48       54:34     1:29:17     2:16:17        9:06     3:09:40        9:29   10:22     4:31:26
165   Efrain Montoya         M 30-34      16/26       28:21       56:39     1:33:25     2:23:29        9:34     3:20:20       10:01   10:25     4:32:31
166   Carl Tope              M 55-59      12/22       32:18     1:03:58     1:43:11     2:35:26       10:22     3:28:08       10:25   10:32     4:35:50
167   Tricia Helton          F 40-44       5/11       31:50     1:03:11     1:42:45     2:35:30       10:22     3:29:02       10:28   10:33     4:36:05
168   Lauren Glusak          F 25-29      12/20       31:50     1:03:11     1:42:45     2:35:30       10:22     3:29:02       10:28   10:33     4:36:05
169   Shawn Snapp            M 30-34      17/26       33:48     1:05:43     1:47:38     2:37:52       10:32     3:30:55       10:33   10:33     4:36:20
170   Sheryl Thompson        F 35-39       9/19       33:19     1:06:33     1:46:37     2:36:50       10:28     3:29:48       10:30   10:34     4:36:31
171   Jonathan Harkins       M 30-34      18/26       29:13       58:26     1:34:25     2:22:58        9:32     3:20:05       10:01   10:34     4:36:39
172   Erin Dahlin            F 40-44       6/11       30:26     1:00:29     1:38:48     2:31:18       10:06     3:28:24       10:26   10:36     4:37:39
173   Terri Stone            M 45-49      20/30       30:26     1:02:44     1:41:50     2:34:38       10:19     3:28:24       10:26   10:37     4:37:52
174   Tony Stone             M 55-59      13/22       30:27     1:02:44     1:41:49     2:34:38       10:19     3:28:24       10:26   10:37     4:37:52
175   Lynn Roche Phillips    F 55-59        1/4       30:15     1:00:40     1:40:39     2:33:29       10:14     3:28:30       10:26   10:39     4:38:51
176   Leticia Gonzalez       F 45-49       7/10       30:49     1:00:57     1:40:30     2:32:55       10:12     3:29:28       10:29   10:39     4:38:53
177   Laurie Kile            F 50-54       9/14       29:09       58:00     1:33:47     2:22:02        9:29     3:17:05        9:52   10:40     4:39:27
178   Alma Gamero            F 35-39      10/19                   57:05                 2:19:43        9:19     3:18:03        9:55   10:41     4:39:34
179   Thaddeaus Hymas        M 30-34      19/26       32:16     1:03:38     1:42:48     2:33:18       10:14     3:25:28       10:17   10:42     4:40:04
180   Amanda Ables           F 35-39      11/19       28:47       57:23     1:34:48     2:26:53        9:48     3:24:07       10:13   10:43     4:40:29
181   Stephen Whited         M 25-29      14/22       25:06       51:33     1:25:53     2:19:03        9:17     3:21:48       10:06   10:45     4:41:22
182   Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44      17/29       32:30     1:04:01     1:43:42     2:35:52       10:24     3:28:51       10:27   10:45     4:41:30
183   Natarajan Sridhar      M 45-49      21/30       32:05     1:04:04     1:43:26     2:35:14       10:21     3:29:28       10:29   10:45     4:41:38
184   Caitlin McClelland Met F 25-29      13/20       28:17       56:26     1:31:28     2:20:43        9:23     3:15:12        9:46   10:46     4:41:47
185   Elizabeth Eaken        F 35-39      12/19       31:26     1:03:44     1:43:53     2:37:03       10:29     3:32:03       10:37   10:46     4:41:56
186   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 55-59        2/4       27:24       55:39     1:32:15     2:23:09        9:33     3:25:00       10:15   10:47     4:42:09
187   Nathan Free            M 35-39      18/28       26:17       53:40     1:28:42     2:18:17        9:14     3:16:36        9:50   10:47     4:42:14
188   Craig Sleesman         M 65-69        1/4       28:54       58:01     1:36:21     2:30:27       10:02     3:29:55       10:30   10:47     4:42:28
189   Nikki Miller           F 25-29      14/20       33:03     1:03:55     1:42:21     3:49:05       15:17     3:26:00       10:18   10:48     4:42:50
190   Markie Hoskins         F 25-29      15/20       33:03     1:03:55     1:42:19     2:31:56       10:08     3:25:52       10:18   10:48     4:42:50
191   Kelly Samons           M 45-49      22/30       33:46     1:05:42     1:47:38     2:37:51       10:32     3:31:37       10:35   10:51     4:44:05
192   Sara Gribbins          F 35-39      13/19                 1:04:36     1:45:27     2:38:43       10:35     3:34:26       10:44   10:54     4:45:21
193   Jason Harmon           M 35-39      19/28       27:16       54:20     1:29:51     2:22:44        9:31     3:25:57       10:18   10:55     4:45:59
194   Alex Welp              M 25-29      15/22       27:32       53:58     1:27:57     2:17:36        9:11                           10:56     4:46:18
195   Marion Hambrick        M 40-44      18/29       29:03       56:47     1:31:34     2:21:36        9:27     3:18:53        9:57   10:56     4:46:18
196   Branch Schrader        M 40-44      19/29       28:30       57:30     1:34:04     2:24:36        9:39     3:24:34       10:14   10:58     4:46:56
197   Giselle Beeker         F 45-49       8/10       32:28     1:04:02     1:43:47     2:40:14       10:41     3:38:18       10:55   11:00     4:47:56
198   Nicki Willis           F 35-39      14/19       30:25     1:00:12     1:37:21     2:27:39        9:51     3:24:19       10:13   11:00     4:48:02
199   Stephen Cavanah        M 60-64        5/6       26:41       54:11     1:31:25     2:22:53        9:32     3:25:45       10:18   11:07     4:51:11
200   Albert Adams           M 40-44      20/29       29:44     1:01:31     1:41:27     2:34:13       10:17     3:32:55       10:39   11:08     4:51:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Nathan Goode           M 35-39      20/28       28:05       57:14     1:34:01     2:27:01        9:49     3:30:53       10:33   11:11     4:52:46
202   Greg Hoverson          M 40-44      21/29       28:56       58:01     1:36:47     2:31:58       10:08     3:35:29       10:47   11:11     4:52:48
203   Steven Felde           M 55-59      14/22       27:53       56:19     1:32:41     2:23:04        9:33     3:19:06        9:58   11:12     4:53:01
204   Flick Fornia           M 55-59      15/22       31:39     1:05:02     1:46:55     2:41:47       10:48     3:40:25       11:02   11:14     4:53:57
205   Dan Day                M 30-34      20/26       24:48       48:59     1:19:16     2:00:34        8:03     3:22:03       10:07   11:14     4:53:58
206   Brandon Sichting       M 35-39      21/28       34:14     1:07:41     1:49:11     2:41:36       10:47     3:40:14       11:01   11:15     4:54:27
207   Chris Colson           M 35-39      22/28       30:15     1:00:28     1:39:45     2:39:37       10:39     3:40:04       11:01   11:15     4:54:39
208   Cecilia Renteria       F 30-34      15/22       32:56     1:04:51     1:45:43     2:41:10       10:45     3:39:50       11:00   11:16     4:54:53
209   Brian Mormino          M 35-39      23/28       33:06     1:05:50     1:45:53     2:39:06       10:37     3:35:39       10:47   11:16     4:54:58
210   Meg Brown              F 30-34      16/22       33:12     1:05:42     1:47:52     2:40:37       10:43     3:40:38       11:02   11:16     4:55:04
211   Cathy Clauss           F 50-54      10/14       32:16     1:04:39     1:48:07     2:43:05       10:53     3:41:59       11:06   11:17     4:55:14
212   Molly Rouns            F 50-54      11/14       32:58     1:05:59     1:48:05     2:44:34       10:59     3:43:47       11:12   11:17     4:55:26
213   Amol Choudhari         M 35-39      24/28       36:00     1:10:17     1:52:35     2:48:15       11:13     3:47:25       11:23   11:17     4:55:33
214   Lance Farmer           M 45-49      23/30       32:47     1:08:57     1:54:34     2:52:15       11:29     3:49:12       11:28   11:23     4:58:15
215   Dan Vo                 M 45-49      24/30       27:52       58:14     1:36:24     2:30:48       10:04     3:31:23       10:35   11:25     4:59:04
216   Louie Green            M 50-54      11/23       29:13       59:15     1:38:21     2:30:32       10:03     3:30:24       10:32   11:26     4:59:32
217   David Snyder           M 30-34      21/26       31:14     1:02:12     1:42:59     2:37:56       10:32     3:38:00       10:54   11:28     5:00:02
218   Dave Wolf              M 50-54      12/23       30:54     1:00:19     1:37:41     2:28:49        9:56     3:26:28       10:20   11:32     5:02:05
219   Mark Prince            M 50-54      13/23       30:55     1:00:19     1:37:40     2:28:49        9:56     3:26:30       10:20   11:32     5:02:05
220   Viola Sichting         F 35-39      15/19       34:14     1:07:43     1:49:16     2:43:51       10:56     3:44:53       11:15   11:34     5:02:44
221   Derek Schutte          M 01-19        1/2       31:33     1:01:40     1:40:36     2:36:52       10:28     3:44:34       11:14   11:35     5:03:10
222   Jim McLean             M 40-44      22/29                   59:13     1:37:30     2:29:11        9:57     3:34:41       10:45   11:35     5:03:20
223   Brian Wadsworth        M 40-44      23/29       32:16     1:05:18     1:46:45     2:41:26       10:46     3:38:22       10:56   11:37     5:03:57
224   Gregg Kiefer           M 45-49      25/30       28:55       57:28     1:33:59     2:25:51        9:44     3:37:53       10:54   11:41     5:05:41
225   Maggie Willman         F 20-24        4/6       30:39     1:01:39     1:42:20     2:37:32       10:31     3:42:20       11:07   11:41     5:06:01
226   Christopher Dobbins    M 30-34      22/26       30:39     1:01:40     1:42:21     2:37:32       10:31     3:42:19       11:07   11:41     5:06:01
227   Srinivas Yerragolla    M 45-49      26/30       30:27     1:02:28     1:42:43     2:38:01       10:33     3:42:37       11:08   11:43     5:06:42
228   Rose Ellen Adams       F 40-44       7/11                   57:34     1:37:10     2:32:04       10:09     3:38:21       10:56   11:43     5:06:46
229   Shripad Deshpande      M 40-44      24/29       26:55       54:04     1:30:22     2:22:40        9:31     3:29:01       10:28   11:44     5:07:25
230   Matthew Riniker        M 45-49      27/30       32:09     1:03:14     1:44:23     2:39:05       10:37     3:41:45       11:06   11:45     5:07:38
231   Randy Goodman          M 55-59      16/22       29:37     1:00:44     1:41:39     2:39:16       10:38     3:42:57       11:09   11:45     5:07:44
232   Stacey Jones           F 35-39      16/19       32:41     1:06:09     1:47:21     2:44:47       11:00     3:47:13       11:22   11:45     5:07:51
233   Mindy Capps            F 30-34      17/22       32:41     1:06:09     1:47:20     2:44:47       11:00     3:47:12       11:22   11:45     5:07:51
234   Alonso Gonzalez        M 40-44      25/29       32:21     1:06:24     1:50:34     2:48:10       11:13     3:47:45       11:24   11:48     5:09:08
235   Justin Sorensen        M 35-39      25/28       32:16     1:03:38     1:42:48     2:33:18       10:14     3:25:28       10:17   11:49     5:09:30
236   Larry V Lee            M 55-59      17/22       29:28       57:38     1:33:26     2:21:42        9:27     3:23:43       10:12   11:53     5:11:00
237   Ed Del Favero          M 55-59      18/22       37:47     1:15:09     2:00:07     2:59:41       11:59     3:59:28       11:59   11:53     5:11:12
238   Jason Case             M 30-34      23/26       35:30     1:09:52     1:52:50     2:49:47       11:20     3:50:14       11:31   11:53     5:11:19
239   Shayna Bonney          F 30-34      18/22       34:03     1:08:22     1:49:42     2:47:33       11:11     3:57:21       11:53   11:55     5:12:11
240   Terri Robinson         F 45-49       9/10       31:20     1:04:17     1:47:08     2:46:49       11:08     3:51:24       11:35   11:55     5:12:12
241   Joe Smoker             M 25-29      16/22       29:13       58:46     1:38:36     2:37:25       10:30     3:47:15       11:22   11:56     5:12:31
242   Adam Keen              M 30-34      24/26       29:16       58:48     1:38:38     2:37:27       10:30     3:47:18       11:22   11:56     5:12:32
243   Johanna Moorman        F 40-44       8/11       30:26     1:00:29     1:39:11     2:30:53       10:04     3:28:15       10:25   11:57     5:12:44
244   John Crow              M 50-54      14/23       34:10     1:08:43     1:52:18     2:49:48       11:20     3:50:19       11:31   11:59     5:13:45
245   Daniel McElyea         M 50-54      15/23       34:13     1:08:45     1:52:20     2:49:51       11:20     3:50:22       11:32   11:59     5:13:48
246   Andrew Weick           M 25-29      17/22       25:55       52:48     1:28:18     2:26:54        9:48     3:45:15       11:16   12:00     5:14:12
247   Tiffany Kennedy        F 30-34      19/22       32:43     1:04:17     1:44:07     2:42:21       10:50     3:47:29       11:23   12:01     5:14:33
248   Tara Ashmore           F 40-44       9/11       34:16     1:07:02     1:49:39     2:49:10       11:17     3:53:53       11:42   12:01     5:14:45
249   Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49      28/30       29:31       58:39     1:35:52     2:31:15       10:05     3:42:25       11:08   12:07     5:17:06
250   Jennifer Jeffers       F 25-29      16/20       30:42     1:01:13     1:40:59     2:45:17       11:02     3:56:43       11:51   12:08     5:17:32
251   Cherie Hagerty         F 55-59        3/4       35:26     1:10:42     1:54:18     2:53:22       11:34     3:59:45       12:00   12:09     5:18:18
252   Robert Duhamell        M 40-44      26/29       34:12     1:08:43     1:52:17     2:49:50       11:20     3:50:20       11:31   12:11     5:18:50
253   Eugene Chen            M 25-29      18/22       35:15     1:08:55     1:51:30     2:48:34       11:15     3:54:25       11:44   12:11     5:19:08
254   Howard Boles           M 50-54      16/23       31:08     1:02:13     1:42:51     2:41:53       10:48     3:48:20       11:25   12:12     5:19:16
255   Donna Neulinger        F 30-34      20/22       35:01     1:09:04     1:51:57     2:47:50       11:12     3:47:47       11:24   12:13     5:19:57
256   Lisa Stadler           F 45-49      10/10       27:17       54:38     1:32:05     2:28:36        9:55     3:47:38       11:23   12:14     5:20:16
257   Brent Rea              M 45-49      29/30       27:18       54:39     1:32:06     2:28:39        9:55     3:47:37       11:23   12:14     5:20:16
258   Nicole Beck            F 25-29      17/20       30:16     1:04:24     1:47:00     2:48:07       11:13     3:54:30       11:44   12:18     5:22:07
259   Erin Truman            F 25-29      18/20       30:41     1:02:59     1:46:12     2:42:50       10:52     3:54:25       11:44   12:20     5:22:57
260   Jeff Morris            M 55-59      19/22       35:30     1:09:50     1:52:44     2:52:00       11:28     3:58:43       11:57   12:25     5:24:54
261   Tyler Bonney           M 30-34      25/26       34:04     1:08:23     1:49:43     2:47:35       11:11     3:58:32       11:56   12:25     5:25:05
262   Brian Ward             M 50-54      17/23       35:26     1:11:45     1:58:12                             4:03:58       12:12   12:28     5:26:26
263   Michael Kirby          M 35-39      26/28       29:45     1:03:20     1:45:51     2:46:07       11:05     3:57:00       11:51   12:29     5:26:42
264   Ching-Huan Chen        M 25-29      19/22       34:20     1:06:46     1:48:46     2:46:27       11:06     3:53:51       11:42   12:37     5:30:18
265   Jim Hunter             M 60-64        6/6       35:26     1:10:42     1:54:18     2:53:23       11:34     3:59:43       12:00   12:38     5:30:36
266   Joseph Byrd            M 35-39      27/28       29:45     1:01:21     1:45:41     2:50:42       11:23     3:58:55       11:57   12:39     5:31:14
267   Sarah Lahrman          F 35-39      17/19       35:23     1:10:24     1:54:51     2:55:16       11:42     4:04:19       12:13   12:42     5:32:41
268   Yuelei Dong            M 25-29      20/22       35:16     1:08:55     1:51:30     2:48:35       11:15     3:54:36       11:44   12:45     5:34:02
269   Scott Feeny            M 30-34      26/26       29:26     1:02:03     1:39:42     2:41:42       10:47     3:54:52       11:45   12:47     5:34:42
270   Paula Gustafson        F 60-64        1/2       29:32     1:03:28     1:46:58     2:50:24       11:22     4:02:22       12:08   12:49     5:35:28
271   Melissa Ross           F 20-24        5/6       25:42       55:41     1:36:47     2:38:30       10:34     3:54:52       11:45   12:50     5:35:53
272   Amber Shride           F 30-34      21/22       35:40     1:12:06     1:58:59     3:01:11       12:05     4:08:20       12:25   12:52     5:36:41
273   Melanie Williams       F 35-39      18/19       34:01     1:10:07     1:57:04     2:58:57       11:56     4:09:28       12:29   12:54     5:37:45
274   Gregory Adkins         M 55-59      20/22       31:55     1:06:37     1:52:27     2:56:15       11:45     4:07:26       12:23   12:55     5:38:00
275   Lauren Gustafson       F 20-24        6/6       33:42     1:07:38     1:51:07     2:54:35       11:39     4:06:31       12:20   12:58     5:39:39
276   Kassidy Galbraith      F 25-29      19/20       32:43     1:04:49     1:48:57     2:55:20       11:42     4:10:06       12:31   12:59     5:40:09
277   Casey Jones            F 30-34      22/22       30:22     1:02:50     1:47:03     2:46:56       11:08     4:00:52       12:03   13:02     5:41:11
278   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      21/22       34:32     1:07:22     1:49:18     2:49:23       11:18     4:03:20       12:10   13:05     5:42:29
279   Mary Kalec             F 50-54      12/14       37:31     1:14:58     2:03:33     3:11:08       12:45     4:19:34       12:59   13:11     5:44:59
280   Chia-Siung Yu          M 25-29      21/22       34:20     1:06:45     1:48:45     2:46:25       11:06     4:01:47       12:06   13:11     5:45:04
281   Kevin Shanahan         M 50-54      18/23       37:43     1:15:20     2:04:25     3:08:12       12:33     4:19:21       12:58   13:13     5:45:54
282   Tom Lutes              M 50-54      19/23       38:29     1:16:08     2:04:02     3:09:33       12:39     4:18:02       12:55   13:15     5:46:49
283   Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64        2/2       39:20     1:19:20     2:09:12     3:14:21       12:58     4:22:01       13:07   13:16     5:47:19
284   Scott Havener          M 40-44      27/29       26:50       54:04     1:31:37     2:31:42       10:07     3:56:39       11:50   13:17     5:47:37
285   Vivek Reddapani        M 25-29      22/22       29:02       59:05     1:39:26     2:41:00       10:44     4:05:57       12:18   13:22     5:49:58
286   Mark O'Connor          M 45-49      30/30       36:50     1:15:40     2:07:30     3:16:09       13:05     4:27:01       13:22   13:24     5:51:02
287   Israel Scully          M 35-39      28/28       34:15     1:07:41     1:53:01     2:54:59       11:40     4:08:59       12:27   13:28     5:52:37
288   Rob Warren             M 50-54      20/23       35:46     1:10:05     1:54:49     2:53:16       11:34     4:04:26       12:14   13:29     5:53:04
289   Trace Hassler          F 25-29      20/20       35:55     1:13:00     2:01:54     3:05:23       12:22     4:15:29       12:47   13:32     5:54:13
290   Jeff Weber             M 50-54      21/23       35:00     1:10:17     1:56:12     3:02:25       12:10     4:20:28       13:02   13:39     5:57:27
291   Erin Hays              M 40-44      28/29       33:07     1:06:51     1:52:46     3:02:56       12:12     4:22:27       13:08   13:48     6:01:33
292   John Horton            M 65-69        2/4       37:34     1:15:11     2:02:07     3:10:09       12:41     4:25:23       13:17   13:50     6:02:11
293   Admiral Dewey Sanders  M 75-79        1/1       38:35     1:17:12     2:06:57     3:15:40       13:03     4:28:26       13:26   13:52     6:03:10
294   Wendolyn Jimenez-Nolas F 40-44      10/11       40:09     1:18:12     2:06:54     3:13:24       12:54     4:28:18       13:25   14:05     6:08:42
295   Tommy Lewis            M 50-54      22/23       36:21     1:13:46     2:02:34     3:13:21       12:54     4:30:06       13:31   14:05     6:08:58
296   Dennis Mori            M 65-69        3/4       41:59     1:22:55     2:13:57     3:23:06       13:33     4:38:04       13:55   14:12     6:11:44
297   Thomas Vanderhoff      M 65-69        4/4       38:17     1:17:17     2:07:50     3:18:28       13:14     4:33:06       13:40   14:15     6:13:17
298   Ken Kreidell           M 40-44      29/29       39:27     1:18:36     2:10:27     3:21:28       13:26     4:38:37       13:56   14:17     6:14:01
299   Kirsten Bouthier       F 50-54      13/14       38:43     1:16:47     2:05:50     3:13:30       12:54     4:31:41       13:36   14:23     6:16:37
300   Laura Andrews          F 50-54      14/14       44:37     1:28:00     2:19:00     3:29:26       13:58     4:48:54       14:27   14:33     6:21:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         10M         15M     15_PACE         20M     20_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Robney Andrews         M 50-54      23/23       44:38     1:27:28     2:19:01     3:39:12       14:37     4:48:55       14:27   14:33     6:21:10
302   Abby Guirguis          F 40-44      11/11       38:54     1:16:18     2:04:36     3:15:47       13:04     4:36:23       13:50   14:34     6:21:29
303   Amy Harris             F 35-39      19/19       32:02     1:06:41     1:59:49     3:12:16       12:50     4:37:12       13:52   14:39     6:23:48
304   Christopher Claffey    M 01-19        2/2       33:54     1:15:53     2:09:47     3:23:22       13:34     4:42:08       14:07   14:47     6:27:08
305   David Owens            M 55-59      22/22       42:26     1:24:53     2:18:14     3:30:05       14:01     4:49:15       14:28   15:12     6:38:12
306   Jean Neely             F 55-59        4/4       36:32     1:16:11     2:09:08     3:30:22       14:02     4:54:29       14:44   15:13     6:38:26
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